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Chambers-Febland . 1 4 159.20
Colonial...................... 1 21.56
Cobalt Lake ........... .. 12 422.44
Penn Canadian .... .. 2 57.51
Drummond................. . . 11 300.00
General Mines .... i 8.80
0 ’Brien....................... 6 221.26
Silver Queen .......... i 60.34
Bailey.......................... .. 4 l 202.15
Casey Cobalt .......... .. 3 109.72
Right of Way ........ 1 l 62.19
City of Cobalt........ 4 147.20
Silver Bar .............. i 20.00
York Ontario.......... i 20.00
Buffalo........................ .. 2 66.13

219 48 9,148.16

The bullion shipments to date are :
Mine. Ounces. V alue.

Nipissing.............. ... 2,367,017.84 $1,383,372.97
Penn Canadian . 4.363.60 2.700.00
C. and Deyell . .. 4.169.00 2,501.40
Buffalo.................. ... 605.145.90 394,308.76
Crown Reserve . .. 156,491.00 101,054.00
Dominion Red .. .. 206.284.40 117,410.55
Townsite. . 10,909.00 6,647.00
Miscel.................... 3,920.00 1,623.00
Temiskaming . . . 9,469.20 5,443.72
O ’Brien................. 66,201.77 32,713.95
Wettlaufer............ 4,715.00 2.925.00
Miller Lake .... 1,734.20 970.15
Colonial................ 635.00 374.00
Trethewey............ 5,007.00 3,223.00
Casey Cobalt ... 2,394.00 1,520.00
Kerr Lake........... 10,886.98 7.046.11
Bailey.................... 1.839.00 1,103.40
Wettlaufer............ 4 391.00 2 634.60
City of Cobalt .. 1,755.45 1.053.00

6,037,396.14 $4,621,629.31

BRITISH COLUMBIA ORE SHIPMENTS.
Consolidated Co.’s Receipts.

Trail, B.C.
Week. Year.

Le Roi No. 2 .................. ........ 202 9.080
Le Roi ............................... 381 24.780
Centre Star .................... .... 2.453 60.335
Sullivan.............................____ 598 15,996
Queen.................................. ........ 38 248
California........................... ........ 21 21
Richmond-Eureka............ ........ 34 320
Standard..................................... 226 6,283
Rambler-Cariboo.............. ........ 189 1.403
Knob Hill ...................... ........ 40 1,172
Ben Hur .......................... ........ 197 5,068
United Copper .............. ........ 97 1,830
No. 7................................... 47 3.153
Hope.................................. 84 194
Other mines .................... 13,383

Total........................................ 4,607 143,266
Granby' Smelter Receipts.

Grand Porks, B.C.
Granby........................................  23,387 520,119

B. C. Copper Co.’s Receipts.
Greenwood, B.C.

Mother Lode ........................... 4,820 141,718
Rawhide...................................... 4,226 109,312
Napoleon..................................... 173 15,290
Queen Victoria ...................... 479 11,570
Unnamed.................................... 212 2,757

Total........................................ 9,910 280,647
Nelson.

Queen Victoria ...................... 479 11,570
Queen, milled ........................ 350 5,075
Second Relief, milled............ 200 3,800
Mother Lode, milled.............. 500 11,000
Queen.......................................... 38 248
California................................... 21 21
Other mines .......................... 7,546

Total........................................ 1,588 39,260
Rossland.

Le Roi No. 2 ........................... 202 9,080
Le Roi No. 2, milled.............. 350 7,700
Inland Empire, milled.......... 275 275
Centre Star ............................. 2,453 60,335
Le Roi ....................................... 381 24,780
Other mines ............................. 199

Total.................... .................. 3,661 102,369
East Kootenay.

Sullivan...................................... 598 15,996
Other mines ............................ 626

Total........................................ 598 16,622
Slocan and Ainsworth.

Standard, milled .................... 500 11,000
Van-Roi, milled .................... 725 14,158
Bluebell, milled .................... 1.200 26,200
Rambler-Cariboo, milled .... 300 6,600
Richmond-Eureka.................... 34 320
Standard.................................... 226 6,283
Rambler-Cariboo....................... 189 1,403
Other mines ............................. 7,719

Total........................................ 3.174 73.683
Boundary.

Granby.................................. 23,387 520.119
Mother Lode ........................... 4,820 141.718
Rawhide.............................. 4,226 109.312
Napoleon..................................... 173 15,290
Unnamed..................................... 212 2,757
Knob Hill ................................. 40 1,172
Nickle Plate, milled.............. 1.500 33,000
Ben Ilur ................................. 197 5.088
United Copper ...................... ' 97 1,830
No. 7 ............................... 47 3.153
Hope................................ 84 194
Other mines ...................... • 3.225

Total............................ 34,783 836,838
Lardeau.

Other mines ................ 233

According to a special despatch from Trenton, N. S., 
to the Herald, Nova Scotia Steel and Coal, Ltd., outputs 
for May were : Coal, 73,450 tons ; pig iron, 7,954 tons; 
steel ingots, 5,855 tons; ore, 37.804; made on finishing 
mills, 6,665 tons. This is a record.


